
NOM

1 MAILLARD	Serge 8 13 235 232 9 1,01 BILLARD	CLUB	SAINT	ELOY
2 DUJOUX	Jean-Yves 8 12 211 208 8 1,01 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
3 LECROIX	Francis 8 12 199 222 7 0,89 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
4 FONGARNAND	Didier 8 10 219 245 6 0,89 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
5 GILARDIN	Jacques 8 14 225 258 7 0,87 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
6 FORCE	Stéphane 8 8 180 216 8 0,83 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
7 BERTOTTO	Christian 8 8 171 222 7 0,77 BILLARD	CLUB	ISSOIRE
8 VÉRON	Patrick 8 11 202 260 6 0,77 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
9 FERREIRA	Alexandre 8 8 167 237 6 0,70 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
10 DORTET	Alain 8 11 187 277 7 0,67 BILLARD	CLUB	VICHY
11 VERDIER	Nicolas 8 6 159 255 6 0,62 BILLARD	CLUB	SAINT	ELOY
12 ARMANDI	Jean-Claude 4 2 80 140 4 0,57 BILLARD	CLUB	BOURBON
13 BARSE	Bruno 8 6 150 278 5 0,53 BILLARD	CLUB	VICHY
14 FAURE	Elie 8 2 124 249 4 0,49 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
15 BEE	Jean-Luc 8 3 131 274 5 0,47 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
16 FRANCESCHI	Thierry 8 2 110 258 4 0,42 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
17 GRIFFON	Gilles 4 0 45 129 3 0,34 AMICALE	SPORTIVE	MONTMARAULTOISE	BILLARD

1 MAILLARD	Serge 13 23 431 413 12 1,04 BILLARD	CLUB	SAINT	ELOY
2 LECROIX	Francis 13 18 360 414 7 0,86 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
3 GILARDIN	Jacques 13 16 368 434 7 0,84 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
4 DUJOUX	Jean-Yves 13 15 344 396 8 0,86 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
5 FONGARNAND	Didier 13 14 379 428 7 0,88 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
6 FORCE	Stéphane 13 13 325 408 8 0,79 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
7 VÉRON	Patrick 8 11 202 260 6 0,77 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
8 DORTET	Alain 8 11 187 277 7 0,67 BILLARD	CLUB	VICHY
9 BERTOTTO	Christian 8 8 171 222 7 0,77 BILLARD	CLUB	ISSOIRE
10 FERREIRA	Alexandre 8 8 167 237 6 0,70 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
11 VERDIER	Nicolas 8 6 159 255 6 0,62 BILLARD	CLUB	SAINT	ELOY
12 BARSE	Bruno 8 6 150 278 5 0,53 BILLARD	CLUB	VICHY
13 BEE	Jean-Luc 8 3 131 274 5 0,47 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
14 ARMANDI	Jean-Claude 4 2 80 140 4 0,57 BILLARD	CLUB	BOURBON
15 FAURE	Elie 8 2 124 249 4 0,49 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
16 FRANCESCHI	Thierry 8 2 110 258 4 0,42 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
17 GRIFFON	Gilles 4 0 45 129 3 0,34 AMICALE	SPORTIVE	MONTMARAULTOISE	BILLARD

Vainqueur	de	la	Finale	de	District	-	Qualifié	pour	la	finale	de	Ligue

1 MAILLARD	Serge 13 23 431 413 1,04 BILLARD	CLUB	SAINT	ELOY
2 LECROIX	Francis 13 18 360 414 0,86 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
3 FORCE	Stéphane 13 13 325 408 0,79 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
4 FONGARNAND	Didier 13 14 379 428 0,88 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
5 DUJOUX	Jean-Yves 13 15 344 396 0,86 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
6 GILARDIN	Jacques 13 16 368 434 0,84 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
7 DORTET	Alain 8 11 187 277 0,67 BILLARD	CLUB	VICHY
8 BERTOTTO	Christian 8 8 171 222 0,77 BILLARD	CLUB	ISSOIRE
9 VÉRON	Patrick 8 11 202 260 0,77 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
10 FERREIRA	Alexandre 8 8 167 237 0,70 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
11 BEE	Jean-Luc 8 3 131 274 0,47 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
12 BARSE	Bruno 8 6 150 278 0,53 BILLARD	CLUB	VICHY
13 VERDIER	Nicolas 8 6 159 255 0,62 BILLARD	CLUB	SAINT	ELOY
14 ARMANDI	Jean-Claude 4 2 80 140 0,57 BILLARD	CLUB	BOURBON
15 FRANCESCHI	Thierry 8 2 110 258 0,42 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
16 FAURE	Elie 8 2 124 249 0,49 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
17 GRIFFON	Gilles 4 0 45 129 0,34 AMICALE	SPORTIVE	MONTMARAULTOISE	BILLARD

CLUBS

Classement	Final	sur	l'ensemble	des	Matchs	-	(Points	de	Matchs-Moyenne-Série)

1	BANDE	R2	-	2016-2017
Classement	sur	les	2	tours	-	(Moyenne-Série)
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